Orland Cemetery District
3900 County Road P, Orland, CA  9596
9:00 a.m.
2025 – Board Meeting Schedule

1. Tuesday, January 7, 2025
2. Tuesday, February 11, 2025
3. Tuesday, March 11, 2025
4. Tuesday, April 8, 2025
5. Tuesday, May 13, 2025
6. Thursday & Friday, June 5-6, 2025 – PCA Meeting, Rolling Hills Casino, Corning, CA.
7. Tuesday, June 10, 2025
8. Tuesday, July 8, 2025
9. Thursday, July 31, 2025 – PCA Annual Meeting, Grass Valley, CA.
10. Friday, August 1, 2025 – PCA Annual Meeting, Grass Valley, CA.
11. Tuesday, August 12, 2025
12. Tuesday, September 9, 2025
13. Tuesday, October 14, 2025
14. Thursday & Friday, October 16-17, 2025 – GSRMA Annual Training, Corning, CA.
15. Wednesday, November 12, 2025 -Moved because of Veteran’s Day
16. Tuesday, December 9, 2025

